COMPARATIVES

Particulars

Current Assets
Inventory

Current Liabilities
Working Capital

Fixed Assets

Total Assets

LONG TERM LIABILITIES
Net Worth

Net Sales

NET INCOME

Profit Margin : Net Income /
Sales

Fiscal
Mar 31, 2022

single units
Falcon International

Consulting & Auditing
Audited

USD (United States Dollar)

85,325,458
7,540,679
48,316,697
37,008,761
0
85,325,458
0
37,008,761
106,469,349
1,684,312

1.58%

Fiscal
Mar 31, 2023

single units
Falcon International

Consulting & Auditing
Audited

USD (United States Dollar)

61,591,850
9,253,956
26,860,462
34,731,388
0
61,591,850
0
34,731,388
106,382,514
677,981

0.64%

Fiscal
Mar 31, 2024

single units
Falcon International

Consulting & Auditing
Audited

USD (United States Dollar)

127,150,697
9,380,200
28,940,081
98,210,616
0
179,100,697
111,800,000
38,360,616
127,026,149
1,426,148

1.12%



