COMPARATIVES

Particulars	Fiscal Mar 31, 2022 single units Falcon International Consulting & Auditing Audited USD (United States Dollar)	Fiscal Mar 31, 2023 single units Falcon International Consulting & Auditing Audited USD (United States Dollar)	Fiscal Mar 31, 2024 single units Falcon International Consulting & Auditing Audited USD (United States Dollar)
Current Assets	85,325,458	61,591,850	127,150,697
Inventory	7,540,679	9,253,956	9,380,200
Current Liabilities	48,316,697	26,860,462	28,940,081
Working Capital	37,008,761	34,731,388	98,210,616
Fixed Assets	0	0	0
Total Assets	85,325,458	61,591,850	179,100,697
LONG TERM LIABILITIES	0	0	111,800,000
Net Worth	37,008,761	34,731,388	38,360,616
Net Sales	106,469,349	106,382,514	127,026,149
NET INCOME	1,684,312	677,981	1,426,148
Profit Margin : Net Income / Sales	1.58%	0.64%	1.12%